
Lista Nº  1 13/03/2025 Murcia Examinador/a: 
  

Nº Alumno Escuela Profesor . Clase APTO NO APTO APL/NP 

M4 07:45 1  HERMANOS JIMÉNEZ JUAN MANUEL JIMÉNEZ 
PONCE  B 

   

  2  HERMANOS JIMÉNEZ JUAN MANUEL JIMÉNEZ 
PONCE  B 

   

  3  HERMANOS JIMÉNEZ JUAN MANUEL JIMÉNEZ 
PONCE  B 

   

  4  HERMANOS JIMÉNEZ JUAN MANUEL JIMÉNEZ 
PONCE  B 

   

  5  HERMANOS JIMÉNEZ JUAN MANUEL JIMÉNEZ 
PONCE  B 

   

M4 10:15 6  DAKAR CLEMENTE RUIZ PÉREZ  B 
   

  7  DAKAR CLEMENTE RUIZ PÉREZ  B 
   

  8  DAKAR CLEMENTE RUIZ PÉREZ  B 
   

  9  DAKAR CLEMENTE RUIZ PÉREZ  B 
   

  10  DAKAR CLEMENTE RUIZ PÉREZ  B 
   

  11  DAKAR CLEMENTE RUIZ PÉREZ  B 
   

  12  DAKAR CLEMENTE RUIZ PÉREZ  B 
   

  13      
   

 

M1 - ACADEMIA DE INFANTERIA 
M2 - CAMPO DE FUTBOL 

M3 - MARIANO ROJAS 

M4 - ABENARABI 

Zonas 
de 

Salida 



Lista Nº  2 13/03/2025 Murcia Examinador/a: 
  

Nº Alumno Escuela Profesor . Clase APTO NO APTO APL/NP 

M4 07:45 1  ANAOR ASCENSION YEPES 
AGUDO  B 

   

  2  ANAOR ASCENSION YEPES 
AGUDO  B 

   

  3  ANAOR ASCENSION YEPES 
AGUDO  B 

   

  4  ANAOR ASCENSION YEPES 
AGUDO  B 

   

  5      
   

  6      
   

  7      
   

  8      
   

  9      
   

  10      
   

  11      
   

  12      
   

  13      
   

 

M1 - ACADEMIA DE INFANTERIA 
M2 - CAMPO DE FUTBOL 

M3 - MARIANO ROJAS 

M4 - ABENARABI 

Zonas 
de 

Salida 



 


